Dated 02- l> - zo?s

Sanction is hereby accorded under Rule f 5(lXAXd) of G.P Fund (Central
Services) Rules, 1950 read with office Memorandum No: 03/2/2O17'P&PW(f)(ii)
dated: 07-O3-2O17 to the graut of G. P. Fund Withdrawal {Non-Refundable) of Rs.

+.46,000|- (Rupees fouf lac forty six thousand only) in favour of Shri Sayar Ahmad
Sheikh designated Multitasking Staff out of his C.P.Fund contputer code 789O12475 r.o

enable hirn to defray the expenses in connection with Purchase of consumer durables.
The balance at the credit of the subscriber as on ending lO|2AZS is detailed